
FALL 2012
ENROLLMENT

Total Credit Hour 
Students
Undergraduate
Graduate, Master’s
Graduate, Doctoral

Headcount
 

15,379 
 13,058 

 1,488 
 833

FTE
 

13,531 
 12,233 

 1,004 
 294 

Clock Hour Students    289

FT/PT Headcount

Full-time
Part-time

UG
 12,195 

 863 

GR
 1,098 
 1,223 

Transfers  718

Diversity

White
Black
Other
International
Hispanic
Asian
Multiracial
American Indian
Pacific Islander

#
 11,875 

 1,466 
 400 
 765 
 396 
 155 
 301 

 19 
 2 
 

%
77.22%

9.53%
2.60%
4.97%
2.57%
1.01%
1.96%
0.12%
0.01%

Gender

Male 
Female

#
 6,814 
 8,565 

 

%
44.31%
55.69%

Residency

In-state
Out-of-state
International

UG
 11,708 

 909 
 441 

GR
 1,627 

 370
324

Campus Location

Indiana 
Punxsutawney
Northpointe
Monroeville

 14,729 
 238 
 127 
 285 

  



ENROLLMENT
BY COLLEGE

Eberly College of Business and 
Information Technology

College of Education and 
Educational Technology

College of Fine Arts

College of Health and 
Human Services

College of Humanities and 
Social Sciences

College of Natural Sciences and 
Mathematics

Academic Affairs/
Adult and Continuing Education

Bachelor’s
Master’s
Doctoral

2,171
615
149

Degrees Awarded

Tuition

In-state

Out-of-state

Reciprocity

UG
 6,428 

 
16,070 

 
10,928 

GR
 429 per

credit 
 644 per

credit 

Faculty with terminal 
degrees:

 500 (94%)

For more information:
www.iup.edu/snapshot

 UG GR

 2,315 280

 1,460 802

 643 40

 4,590 419

 1,626 574

 2,154 151

 270 55


