FALL 2012 ENROLLMENT

TUP

Headcount	FTE
15,379	13,531
13,058	12,233
1,488	1,004
833	294
	15,379 13,058 1,488

Clock Hour Students 289

FT/PT Headcount

	UG	GR
Full-time	12,195	1,098
Part-time	863	1,223

Transfers 718

Diversity

	#	%
White	11,875	77.22%
Black	1,466	9.53%
Other	400	2.60%
International	765	4.97%
Hispanic	396	2.57%
Asian	155	1.01%
Multiracial	301	1.96%
American Indian	19	0.12%
Pacific Islander	2	0.01%

Gender

	#	%
Male	6,814	44.31%
Female	8,565	55.69%

Residency

	UG	GR
In-state	11,708	1,627
Out-of-state	909	370
International	441	324

Campus Location

Indiana	14,729
Punxsutawney	238
Northpointe	127
Monroeville	285



IIIII

UG GR

Eberly College of Business and Information Technology 2,315 280

College of Education and Educational Technology 1,460 802

College of Fine Arts
643 40

College of Health and Human Services 4,590 419

College of Humanities and Social Sciences 1,626 574

College of Natural Sciences and
Mathematics
2,154
151

Academic Affairs/
Adult and Continuing Education
270 55

Degrees Awarded

Bachelor's 2,171 Master's 615 Doctoral 149

Tuition

In-state

UG GR
6,428 429 per
credit
Out-of-state
16,070 644 per
credit
Reciprocity
10,928

Faculty with terminal degrees: 500 (94%)

For more information: www.iup.edu/snapshot